
 

Below are the dates for 2024-2025. You will note that there is a two week half term in June 2025. We 

are aware that many parents take their children on holiday during term time as it is cheaper. By allocating 

a 2 week half term in June we ask that parents use this time to go on holiday, as there will be no fines 

applied to these 2 weeks.  

If you take your children out of school at other times in the year then the usual fines from Surrey County 

Council will apply.  

Academy Term Dates: September 2024 to July 2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

Inset Days Monday 2nd September 2024 

Pupils return  Tuesday 3rd September 2024 at the normal time 

Half term  Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 

Pupils return  Monday 4th November 2024 at the normal time  

Term ends  Friday 20th December 2024 at 1.20pm 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Inset Day Monday 6th January & 4th April 2025 

Pupils return  Tuesday 7th January 2025 at the normal time  

Half term week   Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 2025 

Pupils return  Monday 24th February 2025 at the normal time  

Term ends  Thursday 3rd April 2025 at 1.20pm 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Inset Day Monday 21st & Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Pupils return  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 at the normal time 

Half term 2 weeks Monday 26th May to Friday 6th June 2025  

Pupils return  Monday 9th June 2025 at the normal time  

Term ends  Friday 18th July 2025 at 11.45am for year 6 

Friday 18th July 2025 at 1.20pm for years R-5 

 

May Day Bank holiday this year Monday 5th May 2025. 

Please note that the INSET dates may be liable to change. 


